THE SIMPLE SOLUTION
Insuguard Multi
Pipe Saddles
Speed up pipe saddle installation with
interchangeable adapters for strut, H-
Beam, I-Beam, floor-mount, clevis, and
steel angle mountings. Prevents rotation
or displacement of saddles and damage

insulated pipe run is unprotected
from friction at the support points,
tearing the insulation, leaving critical
lines exposed. If these lines are
inside a chase, the problem can go
undetected causing serious property
damage. Unsecured saddles that fall
from the suspension system create
serious safety and liability concerns.
INSUGUARD MULTI PIPE SADDLE
INSUGUARD MULTI SADDLE (GRAY)
Part number Inside dimension Length
[inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]
IPTBCIM250G 2.34" 60mm 12" 305mm
IPTBCIM350G 3.45" 88mm 12" 305mm
IPTBCIM450G 4.50" 114mm 12" 305mm
IPTBCIM550G 5.56" 140mm 12" 305mm
IPTBCIM650G 6.46" 165mm 12" 305mm
IPTBCIM850G 8.65" 219mm 18" 457mm
IPTBCIM1050G 10.65" 271mm 23" 584mm

IPTBCIM2-5/8G 0.125" to 0.625" thick x 1" to 2.62" lip (3mm to 16mm thick x 25mm to 66mm lip)
CLEVIS U-STRAP MOUNT ADAPTER
Part number Fits clevis hangers:
IMCLEVISG Up to 1.9" (48mm) wide
All adapters fit all sizes of Insuguard Multi saddles. Choose the adapter that fits the suspension system you need and it will
fit the saddle.
STRUT STABILIZER (Designed to support large size IPTBCIM1050G and IPTBCIM1250G saddles
on strut mounts)
Part number Length Width Radius
 [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]
IPTBCIMSTAB1050G 10.34" 263mm 2.24" 57mm 5.13"   130mm
IPTBCIMSTAB1250G 11.38" 289mm 2.28" 58mm 6.13"  156mm
STRUT MOUNT ADAPTER
Part number Fits strut width Fits strut depth
[inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]
IPTBCIM30X30G 1-3/16"  30mm 1-3/16" 30mm
IPTBCIM31x43G 1-5/64" 31mm 1-11/16 43mm
IPTBCIM40X38G 1-9/16" 40mm 1-1/2 38mm
IPTBCIM42X20G 1-5/8" 42mm 13/16 20mm
IPTBCIM42X42G 1-5/8" 42mm 1-5/8 42mm
IPTBCIM42X84G 1-5/8" 42mm 3-1/4 84mm
IPTBCIM42X166G 1-5/8" 42mm 6-1/2 166mm
IPTBCIM4D21G 2-1/8" 54mm 1-1/16 27mm
IPTBCIM4D22G 2-1/8" 54mm 2-1/8" 54mm
FLOOR ADAPTER (Designed to support large size IM1050G and IM1250G saddles on floor)
Part number Associated parts

(38mm)
2 inch
(50mm)
2-1/2 inch
(63mm)
3 inch
(6mm)
3-1/2 inch
(89mm)
4 inch
(102mm)
1/4" (6.MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G
3/8" (10MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G
1/2" (13MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM1050G
3/4" (19MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM1050G
1" (25MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM1050G
1-1/4" (31MM) IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM1050G IPTBCIM1050G
1-1/2" (38MM) IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM1050G IPTBCIM1050G
2" (50MM) IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM1050G IPTBCIM1050G
2-1/2" (63MM) IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM1050G IPTBCIM1050G IPTBCIM1250G

5/8" (16MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G
3/4" (19MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G
1" (25MM) IPTBCIM250G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G
1-1/4" (31MM) IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G
1-1/2" (38MM) IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G
2" (50MM) IPTBCIM350G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G
2-1/2" (63MM) IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G
3" (75MM) IPTBCIM450G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G
3-1/2" (88MM) IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G
4" (100MM) IPTBCIM550G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM650G IPTBCIM850G IPTBCIM850G
Use the following two tables to quickly identify the right pipe support for your project.
Packaging
Part number Nominal inside opening Box quantity
  [inch] [mm] [pcs] [lbs] [kg]
IPTBCIM250G 2.50 64 126 14.0 6.5
IPTBCIM350G 3.50 89 86 13.0 6.0
IPTBCIM450G 4.50 114 48 10.0 4.5
IPTBCIM550G 5.50 140 36 9.0 4.0
IPTBCIM650G 6.50 165 34 10.0 4.5
IPTBCIM850G 8.50 216 10 13.0 5.9
IPTBCIM1050G 10.50 266 8 16.0 7.2
IPTBCIM1250G 12.50 321 7 16.5 7.5
Refer to this table for details about the pipe support model and its packaging information.
TECHNICAL DATA - INSUGUARD MULTI PIPE SADDLES
Brief description Insuguard Multi is a saddle-shaped pipe support with interchangeable clipping cartridges - also known as clipping adapters, that can be used
on any pipe suspension system, including various strut channel sizes, clevis hangers or steel angles. Insuguard saddles are applicable with all